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Certificate of Analysis - COA  

 

Product Name:                                Silver Nitrate (Laboratory Reagent, Extra Pure) 
Batch No:                                         NOR2276  
Expiry Date:                                     May-2027 
Product Code:                                  CH-01-1087 
Formula:                                          AgNO3 
Molecular Weight:                           169.87 g/mol 
CAS No:                                           7761-88-8 
UN No:                                             1493 

 
 
 

 

Tests Specifications Results 

 
Appearance:    
Assay (on anhydrous basis): 
Chloride (Cl) :  
Sulphate (SO4)  
Iron (Fe): 
Lead (Pb):    
     
     
     
  

 
Colorless crystals 
Min 99% 
Max 0.001% 
Max 0.01% 
Max 0.001% 
Max 0.002% 

 
Colorless crystals 
99% 
0.0005% 
0.0018% 
0.000064% 
0.000078% 

 
 


