

Silver Nitrate

Certificate of Analysis - COA

Product Name:	Silver Nitrate (Laboratory Reagent, Extra Pure)
Batch No:	NOR2276
Expiry Date:	May-2027
Product Code:	CH-01-1087
Formula:	AgN03
Molecular Weight:	169.87 g/mol
CAS No:	7761-88-8
UN No:	1493

Tests	Specifications	Results
Appearance:	Colorless crystals	Colorless crystals

Appearance:	Colorless crystals	Colorless crystals
Assay (on anhydrous basis):	Min 99%	99%
Chloride (Cl) :	Max 0.001%	0.0005%
Sulphate (SO4)	Max 0.01%	0.0018%
lron (Fe):	Max 0.001%	0.000064%
Lead (Pb):	Max 0.002%	0.000078%